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Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
10/28/2024 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Richard L Smith 
Filing Report Address: 412 N Rutland 

Address2: 

City: Wichita Zip: 67206 County: Sedgwick 

Home Phone: (316) 652-9348 Business Phone: 

Office Sought: State Senator District: 30 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 
ethics.kansas.gov 

Termination Report 

(Schedule A) view/grint 

(Add Lines 1 and 2) 

(Schedule C) view/grint 

Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

(Schedule B) view/grint 

(Schedule D) yjew/grint 

$3,010.00 

$1,010.00. 

$4,020.00 

$3,003.60 

$1,016.40 

$0.00 

$0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my 
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a 
false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 1/21/2025 3:55:09 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Paul Wolff 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Candidate: Richard L Smith 

Name and Address 
Type of Payment Occupation of 

Date 
of Contributor Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Individual Giving 

Other More Than $150 

William VanderGiesen 
10/28/24 924 N Trail Drive Circle E Funds Info Tech 

Mulvane KS 67110 

Jill Docking 
10/24/24 125 s Crestway St Check Consultant 

Wichita KS 67218 

William VanderGiesen 
10/23/24 924 N Trail Dr Circle E Funds Info Tech 

Mulvane KS 67110 

Sherry Skillwoman 
10/21/24 932 Spaulding #1 E Funds Not employed 

Wichita KS 67230 

Stephanie Skillman 
10/20/24 916 N Woodrow Ave E Funds Not employed 

Wichita KS 67203 

Stephanie Skillman 
10/19/24 916 N Woodrow Ave Cash Retired 

Wichita KS 67203 

James Tuttle 
10/18/24 5051 E Lincoln St E Funds Not employed 

Wichita KS 67218 

Brian Docking 
09/20/24 4 Highland Rd E Funds Financial Advisor 

Wichita KS 67208 

Jane Byrnes 
09/19/24 3 22 S Lorraine E Funds Lecturer 

Wichita KS 67211 

Ann Medlin 
09/05/24 7025 Suzanne St E Funds Manager 

Derby KS 67211 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD 

Print this form or Go Back 

Amount 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$10.00 

$25.00 

$250.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$1010.00 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$1010.00 
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SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Candidate: Richard L Smith 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
Amount 

or Disbursement 

City Blue Print 
Printing Business Cards 

10/14/24 1400 E waterman $112.88 
Wichita KS 67211 

Valley Printing Printing Yard signs 

09/27/24 160 S Sheridan Ave $1,468.98 
Valley Center KS 6714 7 

City Print Printing Palm cards 

09/23/24 POB 75217 $546.00 
Wichita KS 67275 

City Blue Print 
Printing Business Cards 

09/12/24 1400 E waterman $126.32 
Wichita KS 67211 

City Blue Print 
Printing envelopes 

09/11/24 1400 E waterman $714.88 
Wichita KS 67211 

Southwest National Bank 
Supplies Bank Checks 

06/20/24 2150 Woodrow Ave $34.54 
Wichita KS 67203 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $3003.60 
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $3003.60 
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