Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if a Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Richa Filing Report Address: 412 N Rutlan Address2: City: Wichita Zip: 6720 Home Phone: (316) 65 Office Sought: State Se	d 06 County: Sedgwick 2-9348 Business Phone:	Termination Report	
SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2	billion of the the Alternational Annales and the Alternational Philader and the Alternation of the second second	anan (1) - 1,1,2 m2,0,0 a annan maring 2 m3,2 mar an	enere, et algèlique des recordenses d'actions d'actions de la seconda de la seconda de la seconda de la second
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PER		nne branse bige vers i stran van statististististististististististististist	\$3,010.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER R	ECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$1,010.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD		(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$4,020.00
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DIS	BURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$3,003.60
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD		Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$1,016.40
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUT	IONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
			5 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/21/2025 3:55:09 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Paul Wolff

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Richard L Smith

Date Name and Address of Contributor	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	_{s,} Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
10/28/24	William VanderGiesen 924 N Trail Drive Circle Mulvane KS 67110	E Funds	Info Tech	\$100.00
10/24/24	Jill Docking 125 s Crestway St Wichita KS 67218	Check	Consultant	\$500.00
10/23/24	William VanderGiesen 924 N Trail Dr Circle Mulvane KS 67110	E Funds	Info Tech	\$25.00
10/21/24	Sherry Skillwoman 932 Spaulding #1 Wichita KS 67230	E Funds	Not employed	\$25.00
10/20/24	Stephanie Skillman 916 N Woodrow Ave Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	Not employed	\$25.00
10/19/24	Stephanie Skillman 916 N Woodrow Ave Wichita KS 67203	Cash	Retired	\$10.00
10/18/24	James Tuttle 5051 E Lincoln St Wichita KS 67218	E Funds	Not employed	\$25.00
09/20/24	Brian Docking 4 Highland Rd Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Financial Advisor	\$250.00
09/19/24	Jane Byrnes 322 S Lorraine Wichita KS 67211	E Funds	Lecturer	\$25.00
09/05/24	Ann Medlin 7025 Suzanne St Derby KS 67211	E Funds	Manager	\$25.00
Total Itemize	ed Receipts for Period			\$1010.00
Total Unitem	\$0			
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0
Total Contril	\$0			
TOTAL REC	\$1010.00			

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Richard L Smith

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/14/24	City Blue Print 1400 E waterman Wichita KS 67211	Printing Business Cards	\$112.88
09/27/24	Valley Printing 160 S Sheridan Ave Valley Center KS 67147	Printing Yard signs	\$1,468.98
09/23/24	City Print POB 75217 Wichita KS 67275	Printing Palm cards	\$546.00
09/12/24	City Blue Print 1400 E waterman Wichita KS 67211	Printing Business Cards	\$126.32
09/11/24	City Blue Print 1400 E waterman Wichita KS 67211	Printing envelopes	\$714.88
06/20/24	Southwest National Bank 2150 Woodrow Ave Wichita KS 67203	Supplies Bank Checks	\$34.54
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$3003.60
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0.00
TOTAL EXPE	\$3003.60		

Print this form or Go Back